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ACCOUNTING
With — Kehn, LLC

CARPET
Cohoes Carpet Center

CARS & AUTOMOTIVE

9 and 20 Autobody

Country Auto Repair Inc.

Ed’'s Garage

Ferra Automotive

Leckonby's Autoworks Inc.
Miller’s Automotive Services, Inc.
Poestenkill Auto Supply

Quinn Motor Car, Inc.

Red Mill Auto

TAILORS
Maria’s Sewing Center

DOGS

Church of the Covenant UM
PO Box 306, 3055 NY 43, Averill Park, NY 12018
518-674-3664 www.cocumc.org
facebook.com/COCAverillPark

THANK YOU to our community supporters!

518-273-5676

518-237-5027

518-479-7000

518-674-8342

518-283-5773
518-283-6600
518-674-1111
518-674-5222
518-283-4110
518-674-4007
518-275-0322

518-283-8950

Visions & Cardach Cardigan Welsh Corgis

CCMPUTERS
DEA Computing

518-286-2634

HOME IMPROVEMENTS AND CONSTRUCTION

L. Dickinson Construction
Reiniger’s Home Improvements
Rifenburg Construction, Inc.
Sand Lake Septic

Troy Sand & Gravel

DRY CLEANING & LAUNDROMATS

Sand Lake Dry Cleaning and Laundromat 518-674-8658

FELLOWSHIP

Greeting from the

COC Men's Communion Breakfast.
Kiwanis Club of Sand Lake

518-283-2035
518-461-3757
518-279-3265
518-674-3000
518-674-2854

518-429-7855

www.withtaxes.com

www.cohoescarpetcenter.com

www.9and20autobody.com
countryautorepair.org

www.ferrasautoinc.com
Facebook: Leckonby’s Autoworks

poestenkill@hotmail.com
www.guinnmotorcar.com
www.redmillauto.com

wWww.mariassewingcenter.com

www . tailsofvisions.com

www.deacomputing,com

idconst@nycap.rr.com

www.rifenburg.com

www.troysandandgravel.com

www.sandlakedcl.com

rlamonta@nycap.rr.com

The 3rd Saturday of every month at 8am at Church of the Covenant
sandlakekiwanis@nycap.rr.com www.sandlakekiwanis.org

Merry Christmas from the Stitchers The 3" Wednesday of the month at Church of the Covenant




FLORISTS

Worthington Flowers 518-283-7200

FOOD
Carol’s Place 518-271-7700
Jiff-E-Mart 518-674-7516

518-283-0800
518-674-3363
518-674-3040

LaBella Pizza of Wynantskill
Lakeview Inn Restaurant
The Towne Tavern

FUNERAL HOMES
DeGraaf-Bryce Funeral Home Inc.
Perry-Komdat Funeral Chapel

518-674-5790
518-674-3100

HOBBIES, RECREATION & ENTERTAINMENT
Burden Lake Country Club 518-674-1770
Sand Lake Center for the Arts 518-674-2007

INDUSTRY
Capitol Container Corp. 518-449-0797

INSURANCE
George Doakmajian Insurance Agency 518-283-4111
LA Insurance Inc. 518-674-3955

JEWELERS

Jewelry by Don Cook 518-286-2665

MEDICAL
Eastview Dental Professionals
Schodack Podiatry

518-674-3174
518-479-3338

MUSIC
Rocky’s Music Studio 518-429-6380
Val Gray “A Little Old Guy Playing A Little Old Music”

TRANSPORTATION
Warren W. Fane Inc.
W/ Riegel Rall Solutions

518-235-5531
518-767-3027

SECURITY

Capital Security 518-479-7122

WELL DRILLING
Hanson Well Drilling & Pump Co., Inc. 518-477-4127

www.worthingtonflowers.com

www.carolsplaceandtheeatery.com

www.jiffemart.com
www.labellapizzaofwynantskill.squarespace.com

www.crystallakeview.com
www.thetownetavern.com

www. brycefuneralhome.com
www.perrykomdat.com

www.burdenlakecountryclub.com
www.slca-ctp.org

www.capitolcontainer.com

www.doakmajianagency.com
www.lainsuranceinc.com

doncookiewelers@vahoo.com

www.eastviewdental.com
www.schodackpodiatry.com

www.rockysmusicstudio.com
jahmand48@hotmail.com

www.wwfane.com
www.wijriegel.com

www.capitalsecurityonline.com

www. hansonwelldrilling.com




